
Model No.DUX60 CRDLSS MULTI FNCTN POWER HEAD



Model No.DUX60 CRDLSS MULTI FNCTN POWER HEAD



Model No.DUX60 CRDLSS MULTI FNCTN POWER HEAD

Item 
No. Parts No. Description

Interc
hang
eabilit
y

Q'ty New/
Old Note/∕ Note1

00/∕ /∕2838/∕G- 3RIP SET /∕

C/∕0 78/∕101G6 HEX. NUT M9 /∕

D/∕0 INC. 7

001 59---8G0 LOC4 OFF LEKER /∕

008 188/∕0/∕G/∕ COMPRESSION SPRIN3 5 /∕

005 59---/∕G5 SWITCH LEKER /∕

009 690-07G0 SWITCH C8VWG/∕AGP /∕

006 /∕559-0G0 SUJ CONTROLLER COMPLETE /∕ B

006G/∕ /∕5/∕V/∕5G/∕ SUJ CONTROLLER COMPLETE S /∕

00- 188950G9 TORSION SPRIN3 /∕/∕ /∕

002 711188G6 H.S.H.JOLT M9X10 WITH WR /∕

007 /∕2838/∕G- 3RIP SET /∕

C/∕0 78/∕101G6 HEX. NUT M9 /∕

D/∕0 INC. /∕

0/∕0 166816G1 TAPPIN3 SCREW 5X/∕2 2

0/∕/∕ /∕5/∕577G/∕ SHAFT PIPE J COMPLETE /∕

C/∕0 272/∕19G0 CAUTION LAJEL /∕ B

C/∕/∕ 2017L2G6 CAUTION LAJEL * /∕

0/∕1 /∕5/∕182G7 SHAFT J COMPLETE /∕

0/∕8 76/∕091G9 RETAININ3 RIN3 <EXT( SG/∕1 /∕

0/∕5 711188G6 H.S.H.JOLT M9X10 WITH WR /∕

0/∕9 /∕625-2G5 HAN3ER /∕

C/∕0 78/∕101G6 HEX. NUT M9 /∕

0/∕6 59/∕60/∕G/∕ SPACER 15 /∕

0/∕- 59-167G/∕ PIPE HOLDER 15 /∕

0/∕2 711155G/∕ H.S.H.JOLT M9X19 WITH W3 /∕

0/∕7 515751G2 DAMPER /∕

010 85-/∕/∕5G- LOWER CLAMP 89 /∕

01/∕ 85-/∕/∕8G7 UPPER CLAMP 89 /∕

011 59---1G1 LOOP HANDLE /∕

C/∕0 168009G8 RUJJER PIN 6 /∕

018 711188G6 H.S.H.JOLT M9X10 WITH WR 1

015 166085G9 TAPPIN3 SCREW CT 5X/∕6 1

019 591250G6 RELEASE JUTTON COKER /∕

016 591287G/∕ RELEASE JUTTON /∕

01- 169976G0 HEX.JOLT M6X50 /∕

012 8/∕2-90G6 VOINT 15 /∕ B

012G/∕ 8/∕1D57G9 VOINT15 * /∕

017 7111/∕/∕G6 H.S.H.JOLT M9X/∕1 WITH W /∕

080 711851G/∕ HEX. SOC4ET HEAD JOLT M6X19 /∕

08/∕ 78/∕801G1 HEX. NUT M6 /∕

081 1-1162G0 LEKER 75 /∕

088 198881G6 THIN WASHER 6 /∕

085 1/∕8/∕09G7 O RIN3 /∕/∕ /∕

089 191/∕97G/∕ HEX. NUT M6 /∕

086 76/∕0/∕5G8 STOP RIN3 EG2 /∕

08- 711188G6 H.S.H.JOLT M9X10 WITH WR /∕



082 8/∕7607G0 PIPE JRAC4ET /∕ B

082G/∕ 8/∕77/∕7G9 PIPE JRAC4ET O /∕

087 7/∕/∕188G/∕ PAN HEAD SCREW M9X10 5

050 168001G7 RUJJER PIN 5 /∕

05/∕ 1/∕8059G/∕ OGRIN3 6 /∕

051 8192/∕/∕G9 SPINDLE HUJ /∕

058 1/∕/∕/∕52G9 JALL JEARIN3 600/∕)) /∕

055 198-55G8 FLAT WASHER /∕1 /∕

059 11--10G8 HELICAL 3EAR 88 /∕

056 198-55G8 FLAT WASHER /∕1 /∕

05- 1/∕/∕/∕90G2 JALL JEARIN3 670/∕)) /∕ B

05-G/∕ 1/∕0160G2 JALL JEARIN3 670/∕)) O /∕

052 8/∕7602G1 3EAR JOX /∕

057 166816G1 TAPPIN3 SCREW 5X/∕2 5

090 16605/∕G2 TAPPIN3 SCREW 9X19 5

09/∕ 1/∕876/∕G- O RIN3 11 /∕

091 9/∕755-G1 ROTOR ASS'Z /∕ B

D/∕0 INC. 98G96

091G/∕ 9/∕0906G9 ROTOR ASS'Z O /∕

D/∕0 INC. 98G96

098 11--1/∕G/∕ HELICAL 3EAR /∕6 /∕

095 1/∕0067G2 JALL JEARIN3 6700DDW /∕ B

095G/∕ 1/∕0192G9 JALL JEARIN3 6700DDW O /∕

099 76/∕006G1 RETAININ3 RIN3 SG/∕0 /∕

096 1/∕0061G1 JALL JEARIN3 60-)) /∕ B

096G/∕ 1/∕0167G0 JALL JEARIN3 60-)) O /∕

09- 617167G8 STATOR /∕

092 166816G1 TAPPIN3 SCREW 5X/∕2 6

097 298S6/∕G/∕ DUX60 NAME PLATE /∕

060 /∕28317G5 HOUSIN3 SET /∕

C/∕0 168009G8 RUJJER PIN 6 5

C10 191/∕16G6 HEX. LOC4 NUT M5G- 8

D/∕0 INC. 67

06/∕ 19/∕8/∕5G1 Y SCREW M5X/∕1 8

061 856292G6 JATTERZ 3UARD /∕

068 298S66G/∕ DUX60 SERIAL NO. LAJEL /∕

065 6106-6G8 CONTROLLER /∕ B

065G/∕ 610A18G5 CONTROLLER * /∕ B

065G1 610F02G0 CONTROLLER * /∕ B

065G8 610D26G2 CONTROLLER S /∕

069 655207G6 TERMINAL 1

066 166816G1 TAPPIN3 SCREW 5X/∕2 5

06- /∕28380G7 MOTOR HOUSIN3 SET /∕

D/∕0 INC. 62

062 /∕28380G7 MOTOR HOUSIN3 SET /∕

D/∕0 INC. 6-

067 /∕28317G5 HOUSIN3 SET /∕

C/∕0 168009G8 RUJJER PIN 6 5

C10 191/∕16G6 HEX. LOC4 NUT M5G- 8

D/∕0 INC. 60

0-0 7111/∕/∕G6 H.S.H.JOLT M9X/∕1 WITH W /∕

0-/∕ /∕558/∕9G6 JARRIER COMPLETE /∕



D/∕0 INC. -1

0-1 7/∕/∕/∕12G2 P.H.SCREW M5X/∕6 WITH WR /∕

A0/∕ /∕199/∕6G9 JAND ASSEMJLZ /∕

A01 -28101G0 HEX. WRENCH 5 /∕

A05 28/∕805G- ACCESSORZ JA3 /∕

A09 -211/∕0G2 SOC4ET WRENCH /∕- /∕ B

A09G/∕ -21182G6 JOX WRENCH /∕- * /∕

A0- /∕72516G7 PLASTIC JLADE 199 JLADE SET 
ME

/∕

A02 /∕16651G8 PLASTIC JLADE ASSEMJLZ199GM
/∕0L

/∕

A07 BBBEM505MP JRUSH CUTTER ATTACHMENT /∕

D/∕0 INC. A09+A06

D/∕/∕ INC. A09

A/∕0 /∕79682G9 TOOL JA3 SET /∕

A0- 596715G1 TOOL COKER /∕

A02 /∕79/∕90G9 CUTTER JLADE SET /∕

Please state Parts No. when yo,r order. Print Date /∕2//∕0/1018


